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M
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MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Hard Red Spring Wheat Future for 07/10/2024
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1,639
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EFR TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
5 21 48,052 -254
0 0 18,436 -631
0 182 7,363 420
0 0 2,387 311
0 0 273 0
0 0 367 1
0 0 170 0
0 0 4 0
5 203 77,052 -153

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024
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7.10

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
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C
C
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C
C
C
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C
C
C
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C
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.0086
.0074
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.0858
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024
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wcC

Sub Total

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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Strike
Price

7.15
7.20
7.30
7.40
7.50
7.60
7.70
7.80
7.90
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8.20
8.30
8.35
8.40
8.50
8.60
8.90
9.00
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C/P Delta
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.0768
.0678
.0533
.0427
.0323
.0263
.0204
.0147
.0138
.0081
.0076
.0072
.0069
.0067
.0066
.0063
.0060
.0054
.0052
.0046

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House

Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
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.5822
.5310
4829
4384
.3964
.3770
.3582
.3227
.2903
.2609
.2347
.2101
1877
.1685
1513
.1345
.1269
1212
1139
.1084
.0958

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024

Comm
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Sub Total
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wcC
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Month

12/24
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12/24

Month

3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
3/25
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Strike
Price

8.10
8.20
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.60
8.70
8.80
8.90
9.00

9.50

Strike
Price

6.60
6.70
6.80
7.40
7.50
7.70

7.90

C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C
C/P Delta
Cc
C
C
C
Cc
C
C

.0870
.0767
.0622
.0592
.0564
.0505
.0449
.0414
.0360
.0328
.0201

.5568
.5258
4966
.3509
.3313
.2953
.2635

Total
Volume
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CHANGE
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Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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M

mgex

a miax company

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Call Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024

Strike
Comm Month Price C/P Delta
wC 3/25 8.30 C .2105
Sub Total 3/25

Strike
Comm Month Price Cc/P Delta
WC 5125 6.80 C .5504
WC 5125 7.40 C 4152

Sub Total 5/25

Total

Total
Volume

Total
Volume

25

Elec

Elec

OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 31 0
0 0 313 0
OPEN
TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
0 0 55 0
0 0 55 0
0 0 110 0

25

o

4,587 -5

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any

actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.

Proprietary Information of Miami International Holdings, Inc., and its subsidiaries.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024

Comm

WP
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WP

Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
WP
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WP
WP
WP
WP
WP

WP

Month

8/24
8/24
8/24
8/24

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Strike
Price

6.90
7.05

7.20

Strike
Price

5.80
5.90
6.00
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.60
6.70
6.75
6.80
6.90
7.00
7.10

7.20

C/P Delta

P

U

T

C/P Delta

©® © ©” ©® ©® UV © UV U UV UV UV TV T T

9118
.9256
.9331

2677
.3276
.3905
.5228
.5895
.6515
.7071
.7558
.7986
.7664
.8367
.8676
.8926
.9142

.9322

Total
Volume
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Volume
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16
16
4

150

205
222
59
135
65
67

10
175
27
293
134

137

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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mgex

a miax company

M

MGEX Clearing House
Contract Trades & Open Positions

Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024

Comm

WP
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Sub Total

Comm

WP
WP
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WP
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WP
WP

WP

Month

9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24
9/24

Month

12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24
12/24

12124

Strike
Price

7.30
7.40
7.45
7.50
7.60

7.65

Strike
Price

5.70
5.80
6.00
6.10
6.15
6.20
6.30
6.40
6.50
6.55
6.60

6.70

C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
C/P Delta
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)
=)

.9467
.9573
.9626
.9677
9737
.8911

1974
.2332
.3097
.3488
.3681
.3873
4178
4690
5171
5127
.5616
.6036

Total
Volume

Total
Volume
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30
19

32
40
10

1,818

OPEN
INT.

10
28
374
48
94
34
95
5
19
6
71

36

CHANGE

CHANGE

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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! MGEX Clearing House Thursday, July 11, 2024 - 08:33:40 AM

I I I gex Contract Trades & Open Positions

a miax company

Put Hard Red Spring Wheat Option for 07/10/2024

Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 12/24 6.80 P .6418 0 0 0 22 0 0
WP 12/24 6.85 P .6018 0 0 0 4 0 0
WP 12/24 7.00 P .7097 0 0 0 18 0 0
WP 12/24 7.10 P 7391 0 0 0 12 0 0
WP 12/24 7.20 P .7653 0 0 0 89 0 0
WP 12/24 7.30 P .7899 0 0 0 31 0 0
WP 12/24 7.40 P .8123 0 0 0 159 0 0
WP 12/24 7.50 P .8315 0 0 0 3 0 0
WP 12/24 7.60 P .8487 0 0 0 6 0 0
Sub Total 12/24 0 0 0 1,164 0 0
Strike Total OPEN
Comm Month Price C/P Delta Volume Elec TRANSFER INT. CHANGE EXER
WP 3/25 6.00 P .2924 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 6.30 P .3649 0 0 0 60 0 0
WP 3/25 7.70 P .7047 0 0 0 100 0 0
Sub Total 3/25 0 0 0 220 0 0
Total 0 0 0 3,243 0 0

Daily trading volume, one side only, including exchanges of futures for cash, and open contracts less intentions, as reported by clearing members as of the close of the business.

The information in this report is taken from sources believed to be reliable; However, MGEX disclaims any liability whatsoever with regard to its accuracy or completeness, or for any
actions taken in reliance theron. This report is produced for informational purposes only.
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